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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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2018 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T1 & T2 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 13:50:23
Event: R05 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:05

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 12 Steve TOZER T1 Honda CBR 1000 6 5:56.334 58.425 2
2 28 Travis BAAS T1 Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 5:57.380 1.046 58.777 3
3 78 Nathan SPITERI T1 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:01.979 5.645 59.346 2
4 55A Luke CROSTON T1 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:11.535 15.201 1:00.691 4
5 43 Wayne KULMER T1 Honda CBR 1000 6 6:13.216 16.882 1:00.934 4
6 16 Rowen SMITH T2 kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 6:13.715 17.381 1:00.677 5
7 23B John KENDALL T1 Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 6:14.388 18.054 1:00.042 6
8 7 Travis HARDY T1 Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 6:16.305 19.971 1:01.661 3
9 39 Tassy LIMANIS T1 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:16.469 20.135 1:01.543 3
10 33 Allen McGUIRE T1 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:16.676 20.342 1:01.082 4
11 67B Matthew DEAN T2 Husqvarna FS 450 6 6:17.185 20.851 1:01.239 3
12 19 Richardo HEWSON T1 Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:17.357 21.023 1:01.366 3
13 98 Chris HOOPER T2 Honda CBR RR 1000 6 6:26.505 30.171 1:01.905 6
14 23C Hakan ONULRU T2 Honda CBR RR 1000 6 6:27.257 30.923 1:02.060 5
15 05 Christopher CUCUZZA T2 Suzuki GSX-R 600 6 6:29.088 32.754 1:02.859 5
16 41 William SHARROCK T2 Honda CBR 600 6 6:31.461 35.127 1:03.852 2

Fastest Lap was 58.425 by Steve TOZER
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 13:50:23
Event: R05 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:05

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
05 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:10.681 1:03.669 1:04.516 1:03.791 1:02.859 1:03.572
7 Travis HARDY 1:05.810 1:02.243 1:01.661 1:02.155 1:02.366 1:02.070
12 Steve TOZER 1:02.633 58.425 58.767 59.156 58.535 58.818
16 Rowen SMITH 1:07.097 1:01.535 1:01.874 1:01.458 1:00.677 1:01.074
19 Richardo HEWSON 1:09.496 1:01.974 1:01.366 1:01.372 1:01.581 1:01.568
23B John KENDALL 1:07.593 1:02.237 1:01.099 1:01.606 1:01.811 1:00.042
23C Hakan ONULRU 1:09.986 1:03.766 1:04.243 1:03.619 1:02.060 1:03.583
28 Travis BAAS 1:03.094 58.965 58.777 58.800 58.892 58.852
33 Allen McGUIRE 1:08.202 1:02.052 1:01.503 1:01.082 1:02.193 1:01.644
39 Tassy LIMANIS 1:06.900 1:02.228 1:01.543 1:01.568 1:02.313 1:01.917
41 William SHARROCK 1:09.759 1:03.852 1:04.568 1:05.256 1:04.107 1:03.919
43 Wayne KULMER 1:06.688 1:01.577 1:01.611 1:00.934 1:01.264 1:01.142
55A Luke CROSTON 1:06.466 1:01.290 1:00.890 1:00.691 1:01.066 1:01.132
67B Matthew DEAN 1:08.697 1:02.140 1:01.239 1:01.397 1:02.133 1:01.579
78 Nathan SPITERI 1:03.543 59.346 59.399 59.639 1:00.096 59.956
98 Chris HOOPER 1:11.140 1:03.599 1:03.636 1:03.929 1:02.296 1:01.905

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 13:50:23
Event: R05 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:05

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 12 Steve TOZER Honda CBR 1000 1:02.633 1
2 1 12 Steve TOZER Honda CBR 1000 58.425 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 13:50:23
Event: R05 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:05

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
23C 1:03.766 12.694 67B 1:01.397 14.492 7 1:02.070 19.971

Lap 1 05 1:03.669 13.292 19 1:01.372 15.227 39 1:01.917 20.135
12 1:02.633 98 1:03.599 13.681 23C 1:03.619 22.633 33 1:01.644 20.342
28 1:03.094 .461 98 1:03.929 23.323 67B 1:01.579 20.851
78 1:03.543 .910 Lap 3 05 1:03.791 23.676 19 1:01.568 21.023

7 1:05.810 3.177 12 58.767 41 1:05.256 24.454 98 1:01.905 30.171
55A 1:06.466 3.833 28 58.777 1.011 23C 1:03.583 30.923

43 1:06.688 4.055 78 59.399 2.463 Lap 5 05 1:03.572 32.754
39 1:06.900 4.267 55A 1:00.890 8.821 12 58.535 41 1:03.919 35.127
16 1:07.097 4.464 7 1:01.661 9.889 28 58.892 1.012

23B 1:07.593 4.960 43 1:01.611 10.051 78 1:00.096 4.507
33 1:08.202 5.569 16 1:01.874 10.681 55A 1:01.066 12.887

67B 1:08.697 6.064 39 1:01.543 10.846 43 1:01.264 14.558
19 1:09.496 6.863 23B 1:01.099 11.104 16 1:00.677 15.125
41 1:09.759 7.126 33 1:01.503 11.932 7 1:02.366 16.719

23C 1:09.986 7.353 67B 1:01.239 12.251 23B 1:01.811 16.830
05 1:10.681 8.048 19 1:01.366 13.011 39 1:02.313 17.036
98 1:11.140 8.507 23C 1:04.243 18.170 33 1:02.193 17.516

41 1:04.568 18.354 67B 1:02.133 18.090
Lap 2 98 1:03.636 18.550 19 1:01.581 18.273

12 58.425 05 1:04.516 19.041 23C 1:02.060 26.158
28 58.965 1.001 98 1:02.296 27.084
78 59.346 1.831 Lap 4 05 1:02.859 28.000

55A 1:01.290 6.698 12 59.156 41 1:04.107 30.026
7 1:02.243 6.995 28 58.800 .655

43 1:01.577 7.207 78 59.639 2.946 Lap 6
16 1:01.535 7.574 55A 1:00.691 10.356 12 58.818
39 1:02.228 8.070 43 1:00.934 11.829 28 58.852 1.046

23B 1:02.237 8.772 7 1:02.155 12.888 78 59.956 5.645
33 1:02.052 9.196 16 1:01.458 12.983 55A 1:01.132 15.201

67B 1:02.140 9.779 39 1:01.568 13.258 43 1:01.142 16.882
19 1:01.974 10.412 23B 1:01.606 13.554 16 1:01.074 17.381
41 1:03.852 12.553 33 1:01.082 13.858 23B 1:00.042 18.054

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T1 & T2 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 13:50:23
Event: R05 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:05

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
28 28 28 28 28 28 28
78 78 78 78 78 78 78

74B 7 55A 55A 55A 55A 55A
39 55A 7 7 43 43 43

23B 43 43 43 7 16 16
7 39 16 16 16 7 23B

55A 16 39 39 39 23B 7
52 23B 23B 23B 23B 39 39
43 33 33 33 33 33 33
33 67B 67B 67B 67B 67B 67B
19 19 19 19 19 19 19

41 41 23C 23C 23C 98
23C 23C 41 98 98 23C

05 05 98 05 05 05
16 98 98 05 41 41 41

67B
74A

98
41

23C
05

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


